Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

2005 KDX200

PARTS DIAGRAM
Radiator

E3032

49089A Hot2—gz
% ~ ©—11009
39062D§
92037B—<
5P——92037A 921504
43078

92037B%I;

~

dl;> 39062
| 92075

5 02027 Q) 920378 | 6? 921508
© 49085—EFS5
132 92027A
é% 92160
92150 132
92027A
14037 92075|
39061 )
92002—g 39062¢ N\
11009A—© B3 Z7z
: 92037 ?éégz»
Ly - 39061A
92075 92037 /
92027A N
" S 132 -
P R 92075 92037
er 92015 NY)
39062A
132 = ’ ] 92065
o 22z
92027A do éyéf/j g
L 92027A N2
. Q) )
\¥
9 ? 132 | s 02150¢__ ) 92037
o)
92075 & oy
132
92075 02037 (49089 /A) (49131/A)
39062B

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2005 KDX200

PARTS LIST
Radiator

ITEM NAME

GASKET,RESERVOIR TANK CAP (Ref # 11009)
GASKET,DRAIN BOLT (Ref # 11009A)

CAP (Ref # 11012)

SCREEN,WHITE (Ref # 14037)

RADIATOR-ASSY,LH (Ref # 39061)
RADIATOR-ASSY,RH (Ref # 39061A)
HOSE-COOLING,5X9X700 (Ref # 39062)
HOSE-COOLING,RADIATOR,RH-PUMP (Ref # 39062A)
HOSE-COOLING,HEAD-RADIATOR,LH (Ref # 39062B)
HOSE-COOLING,RADIATOR-RADIATOR (Ref # 39062C)
HOSE-COOLING,5X9X368.5 (Ref # 39062D)
RESERVOIR (Ref # 43078)

CAP-ASSY-PRESSURE,P1.1 (Ref # 49085)
SHROUD-ENGINE,LH,L.GREEN (Ref # 49131)
SHROUD-ENGINE,RH,L.GREEN (Ref # 49131A)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132A)
BOLT,RADIATOR DRAIN (Ref # 92002)

NUT (Ref # 92015)

COLLAR (Ref # 92027)

COLLAR,L=13.1 (Ref # 92027A)

CLAMP,COOLING HOSE (Ref # 92037)

CLAMP,HOSE (Ref # 92037A)

CLAMP (Ref # 92037B)

GASKET,10.5X16X1 (Ref # 92065)

DAMPER (Ref # 92075)

BOLT,6X12 (Ref # 92150)

BOLT,FLANGED,6X14 (Ref # 92150A)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X25 (Ref # 92150B)

PART NUMBER

11009-1145
11009-1152
11012-1084

14037-1099-RZ

39061-1239
39061-1240
39062-1423
39062-1579
39062-1580
39062-1609
39062-1619
43078-1142
49085-1070

49131-5013-290
49131-5014-290

132Y0620
132Y0625
92002-1682
92015-1487
92027-1183
92027-251
92037-1589
92037-1603
92037-1712
92065-058
92075-209
92150-1435
92150-1504
92150-1507

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

= N D> OO R, W R o NN RN U A A A A A A A A AN A A



2005 KDX200

PARTS LIST
Radiator

ITEM NAME
BOLT,10X10 (Ref # 92150C)
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
92150-1867 1
92160-1167 2

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



