

2005 KDX200

PARTS LIST

Radiator

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
GASKET,RESERVOIR TANK CAP (Ref # 11009)	11009-1145	1
GASKET,DRAIN BOLT (Ref # 11009A)	11009-1152	1
CAP (Ref # 11012)	11012-1084	1
SCREEN,WHITE (Ref # 14037)	14037-1099-RZ	2
RADIATOR-ASSY,LH (Ref # 39061)	39061-1239	1
RADIATOR-ASSY,RH (Ref # 39061A)	39061-1240	1
HOSE-COOLING,5X9X700 (Ref # 39062)	39062-1423	1
HOSE-COOLING,RADIATOR,RH-PUMP (Ref # 39062A)	39062-1579	1
HOSE-COOLING,HEAD-RADIATOR,LH (Ref # 39062B)	39062-1580	1
HOSE-COOLING,RADIATOR-RADIATOR (Ref # 39062C)	39062-1609	1
HOSE-COOLING,5X9X368.5 (Ref # 39062D)	39062-1619	1
RESERVOIR (Ref # 43078)	43078-1142	1
CAP-ASSY-PRESSURE,P1.1 (Ref # 49085)	49085-1070	1
SHROUD-ENGINE,LH,L.GREEN (Ref # 49131)	49131-5013-290	1
SHROUD-ENGINE,RH,L.GREEN (Ref # 49131A)	49131-5014-290	1
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132)	132Y0620	5
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL (Ref # 132A)	132Y0625	2
BOLT,RADIATOR DRAIN (Ref # 92002)	92002-1682	1
NUT (Ref # 92015)	92015-1487	2
COLLAR (Ref # 92027)	92027-1183	2
COLLAR,L=13.1 (Ref # 92027A)	92027-251	6
CLAMP,COOLING HOSE (Ref # 92037)	92037-1589	6
CLAMP,HOSE (Ref # 92037A)	92037-1603	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92037B)	92037-1712	3
GASKET,10.5X16X1 (Ref # 92065)	92065-058	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)	92075-209	6
BOLT,6X12 (Ref # 92150)	92150-1435	4
BOLT,FLANGED,6X14 (Ref # 92150A)	92150-1504	2
BOLT,FLANGED,6X25 (Ref # 92150B)	92150-1507	1

2005 KDX200

PARTS LIST

Radiator

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT,10X10 (Ref # 92150C)	92150-1867	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)	92160-1167	2